
================================================================================
           COOP.CRED.POUP.INVESTIMENTO CONEXAO         EXTRATO DE CONTA CORRENTE

           MUNICIPIO DE PINHEIRINHO DO VALE                              56964-2
           R. RUA DUQUE DE CAXIAS , 223
           98435-000 CENTRO    RS                                    PAG.:0001
=============================================================================================================================
Periodo: De 07/2025 A 07/2025
=============================================================================================================================
  DATA     Documento    Historico                                         Debito              Credito                Saldo
=============================================================================================================================

**/**/**** ********* SALDO ANTERIOR 1,04
03/07/2025 403866 TED 92411099000132 PM PIN DO VALE ICMS 1.778,83 1.779,87
03/07/2025 3IRH---01 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 000001 1.778,83 1,04
09/07/2025 331729 TED 92411099000132 PREF MUN PINH DO VALE 10.103,80 10.104,84
09/07/2025 3IRH---01 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 000001 10.103,80 1,04
14/07/2025 458939 TED 11643369000139 RS 431449 FMS CUSTEIO 1.495,93 1.496,97
14/07/2025 3IRH---01 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 000001 1.495,93 1,04
18/07/2025 374920 TED 92411099000132 PREF MUN PINH DO VALE 6.688,26 6.689,30
18/07/2025 374943 TED 92411099000132 PREF MUN PINH DO VALE 8.615,22 15.304,52
18/07/2025 3IRH---01 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 000001 8.524,78 6.779,74
18/07/2025 3IRH---01 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 000001 6.688,26 91,48
30/07/2025 428930 TED 92411099000132 PREF MUN PINH DO VALE 906.955,74 907.047,22
30/07/2025 3IRH---01 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 000001 896.428,04 10.619,18
30/07/2025 3IRH---01 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 000001 6.398,70 4.220,48
30/07/2025 3IRH---01 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 000001 4.219,44 1,04
=============================================================================================================================

SALDO ATUAL :          1,04
=============================================================================================================================

Ouvidoria SICREDI - 0800 646 2519
=============================================================================================================================


